

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-26-2020		ENGINEER'S		MELWAY PAVING CO.		SARVER PAVING CO.		
			2020 CHATHAM TOWNSHIP ROAD BID		ESTIMATE		7571 S.R.83		P.O. BOX 310		
PAGE	1 of	1	CHATAM TOWNSHIP				HOLMESVILLE, OHIO		ASHLAND, OHIO		AVERAGE
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				44633		44805		UNIT COST
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
PROPOSAL NO. 1 - T.H.29 CONGRESS ROAD (OLD MILL)											
422	3735	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$9,711.00	\$2.20	\$8,217.00	\$2.53	\$9,449.55	\$2.37
422	140	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$13.88	\$1,943.20	\$16.94
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$525.00
Subtotal Proposal No. 1						\$14,011.00		\$11,517.00		\$11,942.75	
PROPOSAL NO. 2 - T.H.68 OLD MILL ROAD (CONGRESS ROAD TO AVON LAKE ROAD)											
422	12474	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$32,432.40	\$2.20	\$27,442.80	\$2.53	\$31,559.22	\$2.37
422	468	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$11,700.00	\$20.00	\$9,360.00	\$13.88	\$6,486.48	\$16.93
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$912.50
Subtotal Proposal No. 2						\$44,932.40		\$37,802.80		\$38,870.70	
PROPOSAL NO. 3 - T.H.155 BALLOU ROAD (SPENCER LAKE RD. TO S.R. 162)											
422	4270	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$11,102.00	\$2.20	\$9,394.00	\$2.53	\$10,803.10	\$2.37
422	160	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$13.88	\$2,220.80	\$16.94
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$525.00
Subtotal Proposal No. 3						\$15,902.00		\$13,094.00		\$13,573.90	
Grand Total Proposal No. 1-3						\$74,845.40		\$62,413.80		\$64,387.35	